Ganpati Galaxy, Opposite Kamayani Hospital, 

Sikandra, Agra (UP). 
3. Shri Ashok Kumar Yadav S/o Mulayam 

Singh (Guarantor), Add, H. No. 60, Bhawana 

Demand notice Date: 
31.01.2026 
NPA Date: 29.10.2025 
Amount Due to the Bank 
as on 31.10.2025 is Rs. 
16,61,120.86/- (Rupees 
Sixteen Lakh Sixty One 
Thousand One Hundred 
Twenty and Paisa Eighty 
Six Only) + Interest and 
Other admissible Charges 
w.e.f.01.11.2025, Road. 

EM of Residential Flat No. K- 
3, 2nd Floor, Block No. 10, 
Ganpati Galaxy, Mauza 
Sikandra, Bahistabad, Agra, 
(UP)Area: 130.05 Sgm. 
Owner-Smt. Renu ‘Yaday|

[...]

hereby given a last and final opportunity to redeem and reclaim the secured assets, which are in 
possession of the secured creditor, within 30 days from the receipt of this notice, by discharging the liability 

Date : 16.02.2026, Place : Hapur Authorised Officer, State Bank of India 

E-AUCTION 
SALE NOTICE 

of Rs. 39,98,922.49 (Rupees Thirty Nine Lakhs Ninety Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Two o M W"‘Wamm .Wffllfl.fw Inlhes red Cre&‘iior-‘-me pm n of which h”" : n 
and paisa Forty Nine only) as on 01.11.2025, plus subsequent interest, costs and expenses in full, failing e e BRI A i 5 i D S e e TR o > 

which the sale notice under the Act